2 PrOgramne 
2019-20 

.28 213500 1.70928 &0O75 90000 853 

aIe otficer Princtat CA Aditor AM 8 

CA 
BASRALTARUN &ASS 

Chartered Accoun 
TARUN BASR 

B.Com, FC BA 

99880-27888 
70098-53791 

UTILISATION CERTIFICATE 
This is to certify that a sum of Rs. 163,147/- (Rupees One Lac Sixty Three Thousand One 
Hundred and Forty Seven Only) was sanctioned as NSS General Grant for the F.Y. 2020-21 by 
Olo Director Higher Education, Chandigarh in favour of Post Graduate Govt. College for Girls, 
Sector 42, Chandigaih for carrying out the activities relating to regular working and special camping.

[...]

CHARTERED ACCaUNTANT 
CA. TARUN BASRAL 

(PROP.) 

M. NO. 520567 
UDIN: 21520567AAAABM9044 

BASRAL TARUN &ASS 
Chartered Accour CA TARUN BAS 

B.Com, FC 
99880-27888 
70098-53791 

BA 

UTILISATION CERTIFICATE 
This is to certify that a sum of Rs. 1,89,070/- (Rupees One Lac Eighty Nine Thousand and Seventy Only) was sanctioned as NSS Self finance Grant for the F.Y. 2020-21 by Olo Director 
Higher Education, Chandigarl1 in favour of Post Graduate Govt. College for Girls, Sector 42, Chandigarh for caryilng out the activities relating to regular working and special camping The detail of granis received and expenditure incurred by the college are as follows:

[...]

Contact@basralassociates.com www.basralassociates.com 9# 5208, Sector 38-West, Chandigarh . 

BASRAL TARUN & ASSOCIATES Chartered Accountants CA TARUN BASRAL 
B.Com, FCA, FAFD BA 

99880-27888 
70098-53791 

UTILISATION CERTIFICATE 
This is to certify that a sum of Rs. 99,125/- (Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Five Only) was sanctioned as NSS Self finance Grant for the F.Y. 2021-22 by Olo Director Higher Education, Chandigarh in favour of Post Graduate Govt. College for Girls, Sector 42, Chandigarh for carrying out the activities relating to regular working and special camping

[...]

COntact@basralassociates.com Owww.basralassociales.com # 5208, Sector 38-West, Chandigarh 11

BASRAL TARUN &ASSOCIATES 
Chartered Accountants 

TARUH BASRAL 
B.Com, FCA, FAFD 

99880-27888 

CA 
BA 

70098-53791 

UTILISATION CERTIFICATE 
This is to certify that a sum of Rs. 1,84,070/- (Rupees One Lac Eighty Four Thousand and 

Seventy Only) was sanctioned as NSS General Grant for the F.Y. 2021-22 by O/o Director 
Higher Education, Chandigarh in favour of Post Graduate Govt. College for Girls, Sector 42, 
Chandigarh for carrying out the activities relating to regular working and special camping.